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Constituencies
Altrincham and Sale West
Ashton-under-Lyne
Barrow and Furness
Birkenhead

Blackburn

Blackpool North and Fleetwood
Blackpool South

Bolton North East

9 Bolton South and Walkden
10 Bolton West

11 Bootle

12 Burnley and Bacup

13 Bury North

14 Bury South

15 Carlisle

16 Cheadle

17 Chester North and Neston
18 Chorley

19 Congleton

20 Copeland and the Western Lakes
21 Crewe and Nantwich

22 Denton and Hyde

23 Ellesmere Port

24 Failsworth and Droylsden
25 Fylde

26 Hazel Grove

27 Heywood

28 Hyndburn

29 Knowsley

30 Lancaster

31 Leigh South and Atherton
32 Liverpool Garston

33 Liverpool Norris Green

34 Liverpool Riverside

35 Liverpool Wavertree

36 Liverpool West Derby

37 Macclesfield

38 Makerfield

39 Manchester Blackley

40 Manchester Central

41 Manchester Longsight

42 Manchester Withington
43 Morecambe and South Lakeland
44 Northwich

45 Oldham East and Saddleworth
46 Oldham West and Royton
47 Pendle

48 Preston

49 Ribble Valley

50 Rochdale

51 Runcorn and Helsby

52 Salford

53 Sefton Central

54 South Cheshire

55 South Ribble

56 Southport

57 St Helens North

58 St Helens South

59 Stockport

60 Stretford and Urmston

61 Tatton

62 Wallasey

63 Warrington North

64 Warrington South

65 West Lancashire

66 West Pennine Moors

67 Westmorland and Eden
68 Widnes and Halewood

69 Wigan

70 Wirral West

71 Workington

72 Worsley and Eccles

/3 Wythenshawe and Sale East

coNOUTPL, WN -

Electorate

73,934
71,840
74,699
76,271
76,323
75,396
76,071
77,020
75,716
72,125
75,194
73,318
77,009
74,598
75,868
73,775
72,327
74,868
72,770
74,083
76,236
71,951
71,027
74,818
75,114
72,941
73,306
69,971
71,228
75,521
76,928
70,372
75,926
70,157
71,076
70,730
75,881
75,952
71,375
76,609
70,397
71,614
74,037
74,147
72,997
74,183
74,732
74,644
73,362
71,697
70,950
72,169
70,001
70,804
75,115
74,168
75,323
70,302
74,769
73,212
73,756
73,054
72,350
72,286
73,652
71,904
76,208
72,259
75,607
72,126
75,514
76,915
76,971

AA
AB
AC
AD
AE
AF
AG
AH
Al

AJ

AK
AL
AM
AN
AO
AP
AQ
AR
AS
AT
AU
AV

AX
AY
AZ
BA
BB
BC
BD
BE
BF
BG
BH
BI

BJ

BK
BL
BM

Local Authorities
Allerdale
Barrow-in-Furness
Blackburn with Darwen
Blackpool

Bolton

Burnley

Bury

Carlisle

Cheshire East
Cheshire West and Chester
Chorley

Copeland

Eden

Fylde

Halton

Hyndburn
Knowsley
Lancaster
Liverpool
Manchester
Oldham

Pendle

AW Preston

Ribble Valley
Rochdale
Rossendale
Salford

Sefton

South Lakeland
South Ribble
St. Helens
Stockport
Tameside
Trafford
Warrington
West Lancashire
Wigan

Wirral

Wyre
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